Mallon Cil Company
999 18th Street, Ste,1700
Denver, CO 80202

Mallon 34 Federal #3
Lea County, NM

396 396 0 0 0 0

874 478 3/4 1.31 6.26 6.26
1082 208 1 1.75 3.64 9.90
1536 454 11/2 2.63 11.94 21.84
2002 466 11/2 2.63 12.26 34.10
2474 472 1 1.75 8.26 42,36
3007 533 21/2 4,38 23,35 65.71
3409 402 1 3/4 3.06 12.30 78.01
3564 155 11/4 2.19 3.39 81.40
3972 408 1 1.75 7.14 88.54
4471 499 11/4 2.19 10.93 99.47
4970 499 1 1.75 8.73 108.20
5439 469 3/4 1.31 6.14 114.34
5905 o 466 1 1.7 8.16 122.50
6300 395 1/2 .88 3.48 125.98

ameg L. Brazeal-Presi

CapStar Drilling

P.0. Box 589
Allen, Tx 75002

214/727-8367

STATE OF TEXAS )
COUNTY OF COLLIN ) s
was acknowledged before mes on the day of

-nuwﬂespumdanEEEEZzzg?/
Jisle - Notary Public™

MyComrmssmn expires;
January 11;1997.







